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AA Grade Name
Densley, Joe

Wright, Chris

Atkin, Ken

Bellinger, Danny
Button, Alex

Litchfield, Wendel
Went, Aaron

Laidlaw, Rod
McKinnon, Michael
Vonstanke, Chris (Jun)
Brown, Haydn
Widdison, Timothy
Fabris, Mark
Garraway, Ben

Fry, Julian

Haywood, Rod

A Grade Name
Marcoionni, Rob
Nunn, Colin

Hicks, Peter John
Rugless, Peter
Bologiannis, James
Calicchio, Emilio
Gibbison, Chris
Hellyer, Jeremy
Rover, Mark
Benham, Glenn
Devuad, Romain

B Grade Name
Harris, Bradley
Palumbo, Luciano
Cross, Rob

Moss, Mark
Hefford, Jason
Kelly, Stephen
Gates, Michael
Berryman, John
Ferrari, David
Gagnon, David
Klieve, Peter

Grade
AA/3
AA/2
AA/2
AA/1
AA/1
AA/3
AA/3
AA/2
AA/3
AA/3
AA/3
AA/1
AA/2
AA/3
AA/3
AA/O

Grade
A/5
A/5
A/5
A/5
Al4
A/6
A/6
A/5
A/5
A/6
A/4

Grade
B/7
B/7
B/7
B/9
B/8
B/9
B/8
B/9
B/7
B/7
B/8

R1
22
14
19
18
17
23
19
15
20
16
20
14
17
18
16

R1
19
18
19
18
18
19
20
12
11
14
11

R1
18
18
18
16
13
15
10
12
15
11
15

R2
23
23
23
22
21
15
17
16
18
21
20
19
21
12
16

R2
21
17
18
20
15
18
17
20
17
15
19

R2
20
18
18
18
17
12
16
14
10
13
15

R3
20
18
21
18
23
18
15
23
20
19
20
17
16
17
16

R3
17
19
19
20
18
15
16
14
17
11
13

R3
15
18
15
14
18
13
11
12
11
15
11

R4
22
21
22
21
22
21
23
17
19
17
15
23
19
12

R4
24
23
20
19
20
21
19
19
20
19
11

R4
15
16
17
18
16
14
16
18
19
14
13

R5
16
23
18
22
17
22
21
20
19
18
17
19
16
19

R5
20
21
19
18
18
19
15
17
16
17
21

R5
19
15
16
18
14
20
17
15
17
14

R6
21

23
18
19
19
18
21

23
18
21

19
16
16
17

R6
20
21
22
17
22
15
15
16
16
17
15

R6
18
18
18
16
14
12
14
12
11
13
11

Tot
124
122
121
120
119
117
116
114
114
112
111
108
105
95
48

Tot
121
119
117
112
111
107
102
98
97
93
90

Tot
105
103
102
100
92
86
84
83
83
80
74

S/O

S/O

S/O
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C Grade Name
Pohl, Marlene

Rymill, Liz

Hayward, John

Hall, Scott

Michael, Chris

Kemp, Darren

Veterans Name
Baum, Grant

Ball, Christopher

Dawes, Greg

Shawyer, Robin

Lamond, Graham

Scheidl, Ernie

Vonstanke, Chris (Snr)

Saligari, Rodney

Gurney, Wayne

Super Veterans Name
Whitehead, Malcolm
Torresan, John

Jane, Barry
Monaghan, John
Triffitt, Ken

Evans, Wayne

Stokes, Bryan

Van der Zalm, Prosper
Perry, Peter

David, Robert
Jensen, BJ

Smith, Colin

Ladies Name
Bellinger, Tasha

Van der Zalm, Deanna

Densley, Janette

Fabris, Vicki

Vonstanke, Tamara

Juniors Name
Falco, Daniel

Grade
C/M1
C/n12
C/1o
C/n12
C/n2
C/1o

Grade
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet

Grade
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet
S/Vet

Grade
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady

Grade
Jun

R1
13
13
14
14
8
10

R1
21
22
18
18
17
14
17
14
16

R1
15
18
19
15
19
15
15
15
13
11
16
14

R1
17
18
13
12

R1
16

R2
17
15
16
11
11
11

R2
20
23
19
19
15
18
17
18
17

R2
18
19
18
18
13
17
16
17
19
18
19
14

R2
16
20
16
13
13

R2
23

R3
14
17
14
11
11
7

R3
20
16
20
20
21
20
16
17
12

R3
20
21

17
20
17
21

18
13
16
14
17
11

R3
20
19
14
9
6

R3
12

R4
17
11
19
16
15
10

R4
23
23
21
24
20
22
14
20
15

R4
22
19
20
21
22
16
18
18
16
18
11

R4
22
17
15
11
12

R4
21

R5
15
17
13
12
13
11

R5
21
21
20
19
18
25
19
13
14

R5
18
19
18
16
19
16
17
20
17
18
16

R5
21
20
14
10
12

R5
22

R6
18
15
10
14

14

R6
24
18
23
19
23
15
22
14
16

R6
22
15
18
17
16
19
17
16
17
17
16

R6
20
19
15

13

R6
20

Tot
94
88
86
78
65
63

Tot
129
123
121
119
114
114
105
96
90

Tot
115
111
110
107
106
104
101
99
98
96
95
39

Tot
116
113
87
63
63

Tot
114

S/O

S/O

S/O

S/O

S/O
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Sub Juniors Name
Wright, Declan

Vonstanke, Shak

Vickery, Will

Vonstanke, Brodie

Hellyer, Ethan

Grade
S/Jun
S/Jun
S/Jdun
S/Jun
S/Jun

R1
14
11
12
12
7

R2
15
8
14
13
9

R3
12
11
12
10
7

R4
16
15
12
13
14

R5
12
15
8
13
17

R6
12
15
16
12
16

Tot S/O
81
75
74
73
70



